State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

MISSISSIPPI County

MUSTANG SIGNS & GRAFFIX
103 W 9TH ST
LEACHVILLE, AR 724389601

FUN WORLD INFLATABLE
300 N 6TH ST
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723152714

HOLT LAWN SERVICE, INC.
1104 COUNTRY CLUB RD
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723151230

HOLT LAWN SERVICE INC
1104 COUNTRY CLUB RD
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723151230

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

01/27/2018
03/06/2018
12026134-SLS

01/22/2018
03/02/2018
75064340-SLS

03/28/2011
04/07/2011
00190121-SLS

03/28/2011
04/07/2011
12315469-WHW



